P

Your partner for used commercial and

industrial refrigeration equipment

Copeland QR11M1-TFDN-521

Specifications

Brand

Type

Refrigerant

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
m3/h

Weight in kg.
Sizes
Stock
HOS BV

Copeland
QR11M1-TFDN-521
Freon

35,6

22,9

17,6

13,1

7,3

34,3

73

340x320x460 mm
(LxWxH)

8

www.hosbv.com

info@hosbv.com I

Description

Used Copeland QR11M1-TFDN-521

Used Copeland QR11M1-TFDN-521
scroll compressor for Freon. The
compressor has a displacement of 34,3
m3/h at 2900 RPM and 41,2 m3/h at
3500 RPM.

*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and industrial cleaning.
*QOptional we can also perform a new
paint job and arrange the logistics.

(+31) (0)23-5404237


tel:(+31) (0)23-5404237

Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment

MODEL MADE BY COPELAND GrbH

IINIIIUIIINIiIUMI!II#IUI#INIJI!NIIIWIIIIHVIIIIINI

SERIAL 5B 555941

IIIIHIHIIIILIIIIII

THERNALY PROTECTED

Hex Oper Press H/L n 2900 Min '(50Hz) ’J: Fﬁ? IP
26.5/17 bar n 3500 Min~ (BBHz)

HZ VOLTS “TCLRA) 1 woen T1urin o [~ 0 /JHOT
3| 988-a20 | a7 97"l 19 2 A m
60 | ° | 460 Al 18:6 Alai 16 mnl ®

HOS BV | www.hosbv.com | info@hosbv.com | (+31) (0)23-5404237


http://www.tcpdf.org
tel:(+31) (0)23-5404237

