

Copeland QR11M1-TFDN-521

Specifications

Brand	Copeland
Туре	QR11M1-TFDN-521
Refrigerant	Freon
kW at $+10^{\circ}\text{C}/+40^{\circ}\text{C}$	35,6
kW at 0°C/+40°C	22,9
kW at -5°C/+40°C	17,6
kW at -10°C/+40°C	13,1
kW at -20°C/+40°C	7,3
m3 / h	34,3
Weight in kg.	73
Sizes	340x320x460 mm
	(LxWxH)
Stock	8



Description

Used Copeland QR11M1-TFDN-521

Used Copeland QR11M1-TFDN-521 scroll compressor for Freon. The compressor has a displacement of 34,3 m³/h at 2900 RPM and 41,2 m³/h at 3500 RPM.

*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we deliver all equipment including an extensive test, warranty and industrial cleaning. *Optional we can also perform a new paint job and arrange the logistics.



Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment





